
MSM
Code

Manufacturer’s
Code

Size Quantity per
Bundle (pcs)

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

Nominal Diameter
(ID x OD, mm)

15,79 x 17,93

20,92 x 23,42

26,64 x 29,54

35,05 x 38,35

40,90 x 44,20

52,50 x 55,80

69,37 x 73,03

85,24 x 88,90

110,10 x 114,30

Nominal Wall
Thickness (mm)

1,07

1,24

1,45

1,65

1,65

1,65

1,83

1,83

2,11

Weight
(m/kg)

0,44

0,68

1,00

1,49

1,73

2,20

3,07

3,87

5,81

10

10

10

5

5

3

3

2

2

EMT-101.S

EMT-102.S

EMT-103.S

EMT-104.S

EMT-105.S

EMT-106.S

EMT-107.S

EMT-108.S

EMT-109.S

EMT GALVANIZED THREADLESS STEEL CONDUITS / STANDARD TYPE

GENERAL FEATURES;

EMT-101.S

PRO-STAR

GALVANIZED STEEL

HOT-DIP GALVANIZED

Especially used in construction of social buildings, business centers, workshops and high-rise buildings.

With the special bending apparatus, turns can be made at desired degrees.

* Certified by ANSI C80.3, GOST-R, CE.

* Burr-free electrical installation conduits.

* Standard product length 3.05 m.

* Hot-dip galvanized coating and bendable.

* ±5% tolerance of all below-mentioned physical characteristics.

EMT-050H

EMT-075H

EMT-100H

EMT-125H

EMT-150H

EMT-200H

EMT-250H

EMT-300H

EMT-400H

EMT TYPE GALVANIZED THREADLESS STEEL CONDUITS / HOT DIP GALVANIZED COATING

Usage Areas
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CERTIFICATES

PRODUCT TYPE

PRODUCT CODE

MANUFACTURER

MATERIAL

COATING


